AVANTE updated

ID Task Task Name Duration |Start Finish 2018 2019 2020
Mode Half 1, 2018 Half 2, 2018 Half 1, 2019 Half 2, 2019 Half 1, 2020 Half 2, 2020
J J J M M J s J M M J
1 - Civil 178 Fri 20-04-18 Tue 25-12-18 — 1 66%
days?
30 - BLOCK-II Super structure 388 days Wed 12-12-18 Thu 04-06-20 1 0%
81 - BLOCK-! Super structure 443 days Mon 24-12-18 Tue 01-09-20 r 0%
82 P Casting of Block-l Columns GRFL16 days Mon 24-12-18 Sat 12-01-19 0%
83 P’ Casting of Block | 1st Floor Slab 13 days Mon 07-01-19 Tue 22-01-19 0%
84 P Casting of Block | 1st Fr columns 11 days Mon 14-01-19 Mon 28-01-19 0%
85 A Casting of Block | 2nd Floor Slab 10 days Wed 23-01-19 Tue 05-02-19 0%
86 A Casting of Block | 2nd FIr columns 10 days Tue 29-01-19 Mon 11-02-19
87 A Casting of Block | 3rd Floor Slab 44 days Wed 06-02-19 Sat 06-04-19 = %
88 P Casting of Block | 3rd FIr columns 10 days Mon 08-04-19 Fri 19-04-19 0%
89 b Casting of Block | 4th Floor Slab 7 days  Sat 13-04-19 Mon 22-04-19 %
0 P Block work in 1st floor 20 days Mon 08-04-19 Fri 03-05-19 = 0%
91 P Casting of Block | 4th Flr columns 10 days Wed 24-04-19 Tue 07-05-19 0%
92 A Casting of Block | 5th Floor Slab 48 days Tue 30-04-19 Thu 04-07-19
93 A Block work in 2nd floor 23 days Mon 06-05-19 Wed 05-06-19 1
94 A Casting of Block | 5th Flr columns 10 days Mon 08-07-19 Fri 19-07-19
95 A Casting of Block | 6th Floor Slab 6 days  Mon 15-07-19 Mon 22-07-19
96 b Block work in 4th floor 25 days Thu 06-06-19 Wed 10-07-19
97 P Casting of Block-1 6th FIr Columns 10 days Wed 24-07-19 Tue 06-08-19 0%
98 A Casting of Block | 7th FIr Slab 6 days ~ Wed 31-07-19 Wed 07-08-19 %
99 H Block work in 5th floor 26 days Thu 11-07-19 Thu 15-08-19 0%
100 A Casting of Block | 7th FIr columns 11 days Fri 09-08-19  Fri 23-08-19 0%
101 # Casting of Block | 8th FIr Slab7 days ~ Thu 15-08-19 Fri 23-08-19 TB=-0%
102 P Block work in 6th floor 26 days Fri16-08-19  Fri 20-09-19 0%
103 , Outside Plaster 1st to 5th 21 days Fri 10-05-19  Fri 07-06-19 0%
104 , Casting of Block | 8th Flr columns 10 days Mon 26-08-19 Fri 06-09-19 0%
105 A Casting of Block | 9th FIr Slab7 days Mon 02-09-19 Tue 10-09-19 Ym0
106 A Block work in 7th floor 26 days Mon 23-09-19 Mon 28-10-19
107 A Casting of Block | 9th FIr columns 11 days Thu 12-09-19 Thu 26-09-19 3
108 p Casting of Block | 10th FIr Slab7 days  Thu 26-09-19 Fri 04-10-19 A
109 A Block work in 8th floor 26 days Tue 29-10-19 Tue 03-12-19
110 A Casting of Block | 10th FIr columns 10 days Mon 07-10-19 Fri 18-10-19
111 A Casting of Block | 11th Floor Slab 7 days  Mon 21-10-19 Tue 29-10-19
112 A Block work in 9th floor 26 days Thu 05-12-19 Thu 09-01-20
113 A Casting of Block | 11th FIr columns 10 days Fri01-11-19 Thu 14-11-19
114 A Casting of Block | 12th Floor Slab 7 days  Thu 14-11-19 Fri 22-11-19
115 b Block work in 10 floor 26 days Fri 10-01-20  Fri 14-02-20 0%
116 A Casting of Block | 12th FIr Columns 10 days Mon 25-11-19 Fri 06-12-19
17 A Casting of Block | 13th Fir Slab 7 days ~ Fri29-11-19 Mon 09-12-19
118 P Block work in 11th floor 21 days Mon 17-02-20 Mon 16-03-20 0%
119 A Casting of Block | 13th FIr Column 10 days Wed 11-12-19 Tue 24-12-19
120 A Casting of Block | 14th Fir Slab 7 days  Tue 17-12-19 Wed 25-12-19
121 p Block work in 12th floor 27 days Tue 17-03-20 Wed 22-04-20 0%
122 P’ Outside Plaster 10th to 6th 20 days Mon 17-02-20 Fri 13-03-20 0%
123 H Casting of Block | 14th FIr Column 10 days Fri27-12-19 Thu 09-01-20
124 A Casting of Block | 15th FIr Slab 7 days  Thu 02-01-20 Fri 10-01-20
125 # Block work in 13th floor 20 days Fri 24-04-20 Thu 21-05-20 3 0%
126 b Casting of Block | 15th Floor 10 days Mon 13-01-20 Fri 24-01-20
Columns
127 A Casting of Block | Roof Slab 8 days? Mon 20-01-20 Wed 29-01-20
128 # Block work in 14th floor 23 days Fri 22-05-20 Tue 23-06-20 0%
129 A Casting of Block | Over Roof 16 days Mon 03-02-20 Mon 24-02-20 0%
Columns and Walls

130 , Block work in 15th floor 25 days Wed 24-06-20 Tue 28-07-20 0%
131 » Outside paster 15th to 11th 25 days? Wed 29-07-20 Tue 01-09-20 T 0%
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